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TYP 3:3
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TYP 2:3
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TYP 4:1

OBJEKTNR.
00700531

LGH.
1103

VÅN.
1 & 2

4 RoK 107,5 m2

VARDAGSRUM
KLK

HALL

WCD
KÖK

ÖP
PE

T 
UP

P

TERRASS

TM
TTKF

DM
M

ST

SOVRUM 1

ÖP
PE

T 
NE

R
ALLRUM

SOVRUM 2

KORRIDOR

WCD

G

LG

G

G

Kapphylla

G Garderob

DiskmaskinDM

Spis

Frys

Kyl

F

K

Diskho

ST Städskåp

L Linneskåp

TT Torktumlare

TvättmaskinTM

Plats för microM

TP Tvättpelare

Kyl/FrysKF

H Högskåp

0

SKALA

1 2 5

1:100

N

SEKTION ORIENTERINGSFIGUR

Radiotorget

Antenngatan 9a-c

Antenngatan 9Radiotorget 1
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

0

8

Antenng.

1
0

FÖRKLARINGAR

Avvikelser kan förekomma.

9a-c

An
te
nn

g.

Radiotorget
1

9

RADIOTORGET 1
JÄRNBROTT 19:2

2019-11-11



TYP 4:2
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TYP 2:4
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TYP 2:5
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TYP 4:3
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